Conoco Inc.

Attn: Narvie

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Warren Unit #215 Unk & oMW a W30 /¢

Lea County, NM - 10g - 3} 3D 0725 339\

500 5.00 172 0.88 438 4.38
1000 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 10.94
1495 495 11/4 2.19 10.83 21.77
1750 2.55 3/4 1.31 3.35 25.11
2000 2.50 3/4 1.31 3.28 28.39
2250 2.50 11/4 2.19 5.47 33.86
2500 2.50 11/4 2.19 547 3933
2750 2.50 1172 2.63 6.56 45.89
3250 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 52.46
3750 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 63.39
4250 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 72.14
4750 5.00 1172 263 13.13 85.27
5250 5.00 112 2.63 13.13 98.39
5750 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 107.14
6250 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 118.08
6800 5.50 3/4 1.31 7.22 125.30
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, 1997 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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